
 
POST-RESULTS SERVICES - A-level 2017  

DEADLINES AND COSTS 
 

Service Board Cost Deadline Date 
ENQUIRIES ABOUT RESULTS 

Service 1: clerical 
check 

AQA 
Edexcel 
OCR 
WJEC 

£16.00 
£11.00 
£16.50 
£10.00 

By 3pm 
 Tuesday  

19th September 

Service 2: review of 
marking 

AQA 
Edexcel 
OCR 
WJEC 

£42.25 
£41.50 
£45.50 
£36.00 

By 3pm 
Tuesday  

19th September 

Service 2P: priority 
review of marking* 
Year 13 only 

AQA 
Edexcel 
OCR 
WJEC 

£50.25 
£49.75 
£56.25 
£46.00 

By 12 pm 
 Thursday  

24th August 

ACCESS TO SCRIPTS 
Priority photocopy 
 
Not available for 
service 2P 

AQA 
Edexcel 
 
OCR 
WJEC 

£14.00 
Free 
 
 

£11.50 
£11.00 

By 12 pm  
Thursday  

24th August 

Original script AQA 
Edexcel  
 
OCR 
WJEC 

£11.00 
free** (£11) 
 
£11.00 
£11.00 

By 3 pm 
Tuesday 

26th September 

 
* The Service 2P is a priority review of marking service for year 13 students only who have a 
university place dependent on their results outcome. Please note, the deadline for 
applications is 12.00 p.m. Thursday 24th August.   
(For priority services only, between 17th and 24th August, please email Mrs Thompson, 
Examinations Manager at exams@ndhs.org.uk  ) 
** If requesting a copy of an Edexcel script after an Enquiry About Results, a fee of £11.00 is 
charged. 
Payment is due at the time of making each request. Cash, cheques (made payable to Notre 
Dame High School Norwich) and BACS payments are acceptable. WisePay payments are not 
available. 
Written candidate consent is required for all services. 
All information is on the Exams section of the school website. 
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