POST-RESULTS SERVICES - A-level 2017 DEADLINES AND COSTS

Service	Board	Cost	Deadline Date
ENQUIRIES ABOUT RESULTS			
Service 1: clerical	AQA	£16.00	By 3pm Tuesday 19 th September
check	Edexcel	£11.00	
	OCR	£16.50	
	WJEC	£10.00	
Service 2: review of	AQA	£42.25	By 3pm Tuesday 19 th September
marking	Edexcel	£41.50	
	OCR	£45.50	
	WJEC	£36.00	
Service 2P: priority	AQA	£50.25	By 12 pm Thursday
review of marking*	Edexcel	£49.75	
Year 13 only	OCR	£56.25	24th August
	WJEC	£46.00	Z4tii August
ACCESS TO SCRIPTS			
Priority photocopy	AQA	£14.00	
	Edexcel	Free	By 12 pm
Not available for			Thursday
service 2P	OCR	£11.50	24th August
	WJEC	£11.00	
Original script	AQA	£11.00	
	Edexcel	free** (£11)	By 3 pm
			Tuesday
	OCR	£11.00	26 th September
	WJEC	£11.00	

^{*} The Service 2P is a priority review of marking service for year 13 students *only* who have a university place dependent on their results outcome. Please note, the deadline for applications is 12.00 p.m. Thursday 24th August.

(For **priority services only**, between 17th and 24th August, please email Mrs Thompson, Examinations Manager at exams@ndhs.org.uk)

Payment is due at the time of making each request. Cash, cheques (made payable to Notre Dame High School Norwich) and BACS payments are acceptable. WisePay payments are not available.

Written candidate consent is required for all services.

All information is on the Exams section of the school website.

^{**} If requesting a copy of an Edexcel script *after* an Enquiry About Results, a fee of £11.00 is charged.